
2023 – 2024  ASABE Wisconsin Section Officers  

Chair 
Randy Clark 
rclark@rci.ag 

 
Vice Chair: Programing 
Jordon  Main 
jordanmain929@gmail.com  
 
Vice Chair: Awards 
Cyrus  Nigon 
cnigon@macdon.com 
 
Vice Chair – Public Relations 
Kody Habeck 
 khabeck@wisc.edu 
 
Vice Chair: Membership 
Todd England 
tengland@topcon.com 
 
Secretary and Treasurer 
Bob Loehr 
LoehrRobertJ@JohnDeere.com 

 
Vice Chair: Social Media 
Kevin Shinners 
kevin.shinners@wisc.edu 
  
Nomination Committee 
Bob Zhiwei Zeng  
 zhiwei.zeng@uwrf.edu 
  
Brian Luck 
bluck@wisc.edu  
 
Career Development Committee 
Joe Sanford 
sanfordj@uwplatt.edu 
   
John Shutske 
john.shutske@wisc.edu  
 
Parker  Williams 
pwilliams@boumatic.com 

Past Chair 
Rod Zimmerman 
rod.zimmerman@kuhn.com 

 
Officer Team:  (L to R) John Shutske, Brian Luck, Jordon Main, Randy Clark, Todd England, Roz 

Zimmerman, Joe Sanford, Cyrus Nigon, Kody Habeck 
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